S. No

10.

11.

Name

Km Manu
Devi
Sanjay
Sharma

Amit Kumar

Vishal
Sharma

Neha
Krishnarth
Mrs. Mamta
Joshi

Km Sangeeta
Devi

Chander
Parkash

Harsha
Sharma

Sandeep
Kumar
Poswal

Harsh Kumar
Doulat

Subject

Mathematics

Computer
Science

Education

Education

Pharmaceutical
Sciences

Education

Education

Sociology

Microbiology

Economics

Education

Batch

Dec-2015

June-2017

Dec-2016

Dec-2015

Dec-2016

Dec-2015

Dec-2015

Dec-2015

Dec-2017

Dec-2015

Dec-2016

Supervisor

Dr. Sandeep
Tiwari

Dr. Anil Kumar
Kapil

Dr. V.K
Sharma

Dr. V.K
Sharma

Dr. Santosh
Kumar Verma
Dr.V.K
Sharma

Dr. V.K
Sharma

Dr. Alka Rani

Dr. Kalpana
Sharma

Dr.
VidyaVerma

Dr. V.K
Sharma

List of Ph.D. Awarded

Enroll No

M1502990005

M1701990019

M1602990002

M1502990015

M1602990011

M1502990004

M1502990011

M1502990003

M1702990004

M1502990010

M1602990008

Registration

Res/1502/Math/09

Res/1701/CS/07

Res/1602/Edu/02

Res/1502/Edu/06

Res/1602/Pharma/05

Res/1502/Edu/07

Res/1502/Edu/08

Res/1502/Soc/03

Res/1702/Micro/03

Res/1502/Eco/12

Res/1602/Edu/03

Research Topic

Viscous Corrections to the Viscous Potential
Flow Analysis of Interfacial Instabilities
Performance Analysis of Data Traffic in
Network Using Queuing Model

AT SR SR W@ fAda =< & g &
Qifer RIST & Aca UF TAATATRIGT SToTc # IeTehr
ST T eIt

forerm 9ve @ fog w9 ARem sftvEsl a1

wsfeal &1 anqarys Ren & ufa gResiT: @
AT

Synthesis and Biological Evaluation of Some
New Quinazolinoe Analogues

qeHT e cavern & uRUEd | dfdbdelt Ud dig
B 2ET BT JeAAHAD eITT

FTFERIHTH @US & WIATA faeTrerdt &
facanfiar $r fRramw IOTeT H HHIF H
UG GATYT T 3T

Social Impact of Media Trial on Judicial
Administration: A Sociological enquiry of
National Capital Region

Study on Effects of Pseudomonas Fluorescens
And Organic Matter As A Biofertilizer on
Growth, Yield and Quality of Chili Capsicum
Annuamand Brinjal (SolanumMelongena L.)
Role of Primary Co-Operative Credit Societies
in UP-Liftment of Small & Marginal Farmers In

Special Reference to Haridwar District

ATEIARER W o/ SEnsi H a7 v &
QIO ITeIfelr IR IARIET, 3TcATIA, ATAT-
Torar & fraT J2r aRar T aafores-3nis
ufa Fusma &1 3reaaa Far

Thesis
Award
Date

22-Dec-20

24-Dec-20

26-Dec-20

27-Dec-20

31-Dec-20

2-Jan-21

5-Jan-21

2-Feb-21

5-Feb-21

24-Feb-21

25-Feb-21

Year of
Thesis
Awarded

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021



Thesis Year of
S. No Name Subject Batch Supervisor Enroll No Registration Research Topic Award Thesis
Date Awarded
_ ] Design & Analysis of Hand Written Strings of
12. | Ms Anita | Computer Dec-2015 | Df ANTKUMAr 1 \11507990006 | Res/1502/CS/05 Devnagari Characters with the help of Artificial | 1-Mar-21 | 2021
Venu Gopal Science Kapil
Neural Networks
. Development and Characterization of Fast
13. C.hander Pl Ph_armaceutlcal Dec-2017 D). SENES M1702990007 | Res/1702/Pharma/01 | Dissolving Amorphous Drug Composites using 1-Mar-21 2021
Singh Verma | Sciences Kumar Verma -
Innate Excipients
A Comparative Study of E-Banking in Public
Sakshi Dr.P.K Sector Banks and Private Sector Banks(With
14. Chauhan Commerce Dec-2015 Agarwal M1502990009 | Res/1502/Com/04 Specific Reference to SBI and HDFC Banks in 2-Mar-21 2021
Haridwar City)
Evaluation of Anticancerous Activity Found in
NI Extracts of Some Indian Medicinal (Lantana
15. | Meenakshi Biotechnology | June-2018 | Dr. S.B Sharma | M1801990007 | Res/1801/Biotech/06 : - . e 1 3-Mar-21 2021
camara, Moringaoleifera, Tinosporacordifolia)
Sharma
Plants
Ankur Dr. P.K Understanding the Effect of Total Quality
16. . Management Dec-2015 . M1502990002 | Res/1502/Mgt/02 Management on Higher Education System of 8-Mar-21 2021
Kukreti Agarwal - . -
India, With Specific Reference to Dehradun
Determinants of Patient Satisfaction on Service
i Dr. Rahul Quality Dimensions Mar.
17. | Shweta Batra | Management June-2017 Sharma M1701990020 | Res/1701/Mgt/01 (A Comparative Study of Government and 24-Mar-21 2021
Private Hospitals in Meerut)
Mukesh Public Police Public Relation A Study With Special
18. - . . Dec-2016 | Dr. Ajitsingh M1602990010 | Res/1602/PA/08 Reference to Roorkee District” Haridwar, 13-Apr-21 2021
Masih Administration
Uttarakhand
Dr. Rahul Organizational Ethos, Its Impact on Leader’s
19. | Ajay Kumar Management June-2017 Shérma M1701990001 | Res/1701/Mgt/12 Behavior, Managerial Effectiveness and Work 25-May-21 2021
Motivation
Rare Earth Doped Ceria Based NanoComposite
20, | Shivani Chemistr June-2017 | D GaMMa 1 y11701990018 | Res/1701/Chemip1 | Materials:Facile Low Temperature 24-un-21 | 2021
" | Trivedi y Sharma Synthesis and Application as Electrolyte for
LT-SOFCS
Dr. Garima Effect of Various lons on the Metabolism of the
21. | Seema Mittal | Chemistry Dec-2016 Sh;arma M1602990013 | Res/1602/Chem/10 Body on Tinnitus & the Age Group of 20-80 25-Jun-21 2021
Years in Comparison of Male & Female
29 V|_vek Ph_armaceutlcal June-2017 Dr. Santosh M1701990024 | Res/1701/Pharma/o6 quluatlon of Ar_m_ulcer Properties of Some 14-Aug-21 2021
Srivastava Sciences Kumar Verma Indigenous Medicinal Plants
23. | AdityaSingh = Management | June-2017 @ > PK M1701990025 | Res/1701/Mgt/03 (* SRy @l SERTIER EUEIT G [ITVEL & sl 18-Aug-21 2021

Agarwal

sector companies in Indian Telecom Industry



S. No

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

Name

Bharti Pathak

Ankit Kumar

Priyanka
Sharma

Chhavi

Richa Sharma

Yashvardhan

Nisha Rani

Ms. Oshin
Chauhan

Km Neha
Tyagi

Anupam
Kumar Gupta

Bimla

Anjali Devi

Subject

Microbiology

Computer
Science

Zoology

Commerce

Management

Political
Science

Political
Science

Biotechnology

Pharmaceutical
Sciences

Management

Education

Political
Science

Batch

June-2017

June-2018

Dec-2018

June-2016

June-2016

June-2016

June-2017

Dec-2018

Dec-2018

June-2017

June-2018

June-2017

Supervisor

Dr. S.B Sharma

Dr. Anil Kumar
Kapil

Dr. S.B Sharma

Dr. Rahul
Sharma

Dr. Rahul
Sharma

Dr. Ajit singh

Dr. Ajit singh

Dr. S.B Sharma

Dr. Santosh
Kumar Verma

Dr. Rahul
Sharma

Dr. Santosh
Kumar Sharma

Dr. Ajit Singh

Enroll No

M1701990006

M1801990032

M1802990041

M1601990001

M1601990005

M1601990009

M1701990026

M1802990008

M1802990006

M1701990030

M1801990004

M1701990002

Registration

Res/1701/Micro/14

Res/1801/CS/07

Res/1802/Z00/12

Res/1601/Com/07

Res/1601/Mgt/06

Res/1601/PS/01

Res/1701/Ps/09

Res/1802/Biotech/03

Res/1802/Pharma/02

Res/1701/Mgt/18

Res/1801/Edu/02

Res/1701/PS/10

Research Topic

Diversity of Bacteria and Fungi Under Different
Land Uses And Their Bioremediation Potential
Around Ganga River in Haridwar and Roorkee
India

Sugarcane Crop Yield Forecasting Using Data
Mining Technique: A Case Study of District
Muzaffarnagar

Comparative Study of Body Composition of
Some Fresh Water Fishes of Upper Ganga
Region (From Devprayag to Haridwar)

Effect of Mental Health and Work Environment
on the Job Burnout of Factory Workers

Stress Management for Female Faculty
Members of Technical Institutions In Meerut
Region

Sc@vs & A= Sfaent & gansi ol
JIeHIfde »fa gd o= figfcast
rATfIs—aiRie € & < 9 e
"Ifaa St @ AT, e qem e
Rearfd &1 va siemee” @RER SHUS & UV &9 &
ey | #)

Gene Expression Analysis of Therapeutically
Active Anticancer Phenolic Compounds
Extracted from Five Potent on Himalayan Berry
Fruits on Cervical Cancer Cell Line (Hela).
Pharmacognosticaland Pharmacological
Evaluation of Solanum Xanthocarpum Schrad.
&Wendl. And Solanum Khasianum C.B. Clarke
Mitigating the Delay Factors in Implementation
of Solar Projects in EPS (Engineering,
Procurement, Construction) Organization

A Study of Lifestyle & Adjustment of College
Going Students in Relation to Their
Modernization

"IgEa S et @ e, amieie aen
SR URGT & Yo 3T (WS SRER &

wafoandt wETfaenerl & Ry ww=d #)

Thesis
Award
Date

16-Nov-21

19-Nov-21

24-Nov-21

4-Dec-21

21-Dec-21

23-Dec-21

6-Jan-22

4-Feb-22

24-Feb-22

2-Mar-22

26-Mar-22

2-Apr-22

Year of
Thesis
Awarded

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022



S. No

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

Name

Ritu Solanki

Km Vaishali

Rinku Kumar

Gaurav
Sharma

Parul Sharma

Amit Sharma

Vikas Kumar
Singh

Priya Bisht

Somvir Singh

Kartik Naidu

Subhash
Chandra

Ravita

Subject

Education

Pharmaceutical
Sciences

Genetics And
Plant Breeding

Computer
Science

Sociology

Computer
Science

Pharmaceutical
Sciences

Economics

Mathematics
Management

Physics

Biotechnology

Batch

Dec-2017

Dec-2016

Dec-2017

Dec-2017

June-2017

June-2019

Dec-2016

June-2018

June-2016

June-2017

June-2016

Dec-2018

Supervisor

Dr. Babita
Singh

Dr. G.
Venkateshwarlu

Dr. Vichitra
Kumar

Dr. Anil Kumar
Kapil

Dr. Alka Rani

Dr. V. K Singh

Dr. G.
Venkateshwarlu

Dr. Vidya
Verma

Dr. Sandeep
Tiwari

Dr.P.K
Agarwal

Dr. I. D Joshi

Dr. Abhishek
Swami

Enroll No

M1702990010

M1602990018

M1702990003

M1702990008

M1701990015

M1901990039

M1602990019

M1801990013

M1601990002

M1701990010

M1601990008

M1802990010

Registration

Res/1702/Edu/10

Res/1602/Pharma/06

Res/1702/Agri/04

Res/1702/CS/07

Res/1701/Soc/19

Res/1901/CS/12

Res/1602/Pharma/07

Res/1801/Eco/04

Res/1601/Math/05

Res/1701/Mgt/02
Res/1601/Phy/09

Res/1802/Biotech/04

Research Topic

Effect of Internet Usage on The Mental Health
and Academic Achievement of Secondary
School Students

Equivalent Method Development and Cross
Validation of Pharmacopoeial Method of
Montelukast Sodium Along With
Physicochemical Characterization

Germplasm Characterization of Wheat
(Triticumaestivum L.) Based on Qualitative and
Quantitative Characters

To Design A Framework to Improve Security
And QOS in Banking Sector Using Data Mining
RTae TREeT BT TH Mg (T8 ERER &
wfaurdt weTferert & faRy dwey #)

Hybrid Approaches for Content Based Image
Retrieval Based on Deep Convolution Neural
Network

Method Development and Validation of
Elemental Impurities and Their Risk
Assessment By ICP-MS in Different
Pharmaceuticals

Sustainable Supply Risk Management in Indian
FMCG Retail Chains: Empirical Investigation
of Food and Beverage (F&B) Economies

Line &Complete Graph Associated With N-
Coloured Graphs: A Functional Approach

HR Practices in Tourism and Hotel Industry: in
Reference to Dehradun City

Role of Fundamental Particles & Fundamental
Forces in the study of Nucleus.

Impact Assessment of Municipal and Industrial
Waste Discharges on Water Quality of Upper
Stretch of River ganga from Deoprayag to
Haridwar

Thesis
Award
Date

25-May-22

11-Jun-22

20-Jun-22

21-Jun-22

30-Jul-22

22-Aug-22

12-Sep-22

3-Oct-22

8-Oct-22
13-Oct-22

24-Dec-22

11-Mar-23

Year of
Thesis
Awarded

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2023



S. No

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

558

56.

57.

Name

Parul Singh
Divya
Singhal

Vishal
Sharma

Anurag Singh
Bisht

Vivek
Sharma

Asha Thuwal

Anamika

Richa
Chauhan

Manju Lata

Ms. Ritu
Chauhan

Subject

Management

Education

Commence

Education

Management

Education

Botany

Education

Education

Education

Batch

June-2017

June-2018

June 2020

June-2019

June-2019

June-2019

June-2019

Dec-2018

Dec-2019

Dec-2018

Supervisor

Dr. Rahul
Sharma

Dr. Babita
Singh

Dr. Rahul
Sharma

Dr. Santosh
Kumar Sharma

Dr. P.K
Agarwal

Dr. Santosh
Kumar Sharma

Dr. Avadhesh
Kumar Koshal

Dr. Kuldeep

Dr. Babita Singh

Dr. Babita Singh

Enroll No

M1701990014

M1801990009

M2001990001

M1901990011

M1901990037

M1901990010

M1901990006

M1802990020

M1902990004

M1802990011

Registration

Res/1701/Mgt/05

Res/1801/Edu/01

Res/2001/Com/01

Res/1901/Edu/09

Res/1901/Mgt/08

Res/1901/Edu/06

Res/1901/Bot/01

Res/1802/Edu/06

Res/1902/Edu/03

Res/1802/Edu/05

Job Satisfaction Among Bank Employees of

Meerut Region

A Comparative Study of Critical Thinking and
Study habits of Government and Private high
School Students with regard to their Parental

Education

A Critical Analysis of Equity Share Price
Determinants in Indian Stock Market

Impact of Emotional Intelligence on Vocational
Preference of Senior Secondary School With
Reference to Uttarakhand State

An Empirical Study of Human Resource
Practices in Recruiting and Selecting
Engineering Graduates and Their Retention in
The National Capital Region of The India

T RAET Afd 2020 & FFawtr 7 faegrerdi #
ATl RIET & giey Riféret & arfdgha va
3TfRUROT &7 Teh 37ETTT

Study of Medicinal Flora Analysis (MFA) in
The Parts of Roorkee area, District Haridwar

Research Topic

e SUART TAT FHERAT TR JIIAT R YHIG BT

T

FTIR ATATAF TR W 3eATR faanfdai &
AT hierell W fdeaATer arareror ve
AT - 3T TR F T91d 1 31eTTA
FATAH TR & faeanfial & Afae Fareed ug
HAMcAH IRYFadT IR I hamsit & gsra #r

T

Thesis
Award
Date
15-Apr-23

18-Apr-23

05 -Aug- 23

7-Nov-23

7-Nov-23

8-Nov-23

16-Nov-23

22-Nov-23

29-Nov-23

06-Dec-23

Year of
Thesis
Awarded

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023



S. No

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

Name

Najmus Sehar

Shazia Shafi

Ms. Anjali
Kumari

Soniya Singh

Km Pallavi
Vyas

Mukesh
Chandra
Sharma
Bhim Singh
Rawat

Jagtar Singh

Abha Sharma

Subject

Commerce

Sociology
Education
Botany

Computer
Science

Pharmaceutical
Sciences

Economics
Political Science

Microbiology

Batch

June-2019

June-2016

Dec-2018

June-2019

Dec-2017

Dec-2017

June-2018
June-2017

June -2016

Supervisor

Dr. P.K Agarwal

Dr. Alka Rani
Dr. Suresh
Chandra Pachauri

Dr. Avadhesh
Kumar Koshal

Dr. Ravindra
Kumar
Vishwakarma

Dr. Seema Tomar

Dr. Rajeev
Kumar
Dr. Ajit singh

Dr. Kalpana
Sharma

Enroll No

M1901990016

M1601990007

M1802990002

M1901990026

M1702990005

M1702990002

M1801990003
M1701990009

M1601990010

Registration

Res/1901/Com/03

Res/1601/Soc/08
Res/1802/Edu/08

Res/1901/Bot/02

Res/1702/CS/06

Res/1702/Pharma/02

Res/1801/Eco/06

Res/1701/PS/11

Res/1601/Micro/04

Research Topic

Analysis of Financial Health Indicators’ Impact on
Profitability of Selected Industrial Sector Companies
Industrial Sector Companies Listed on NSE in India
Causes and Consequences of Delayed Marriage in
Jammu & Kashmir in Special Reference to Urban
Kashmir

3UeHITe WX WR faenfefa @ warerida saerfa &r
ey USRS T FARISH & A< H JerIeTd seags
A Study on Effects of Different Seed Priming
Treatments on Germination and Yield Attributing
Characters on Different Sugarcane Varities
Analysis and Identification of human decision
making by machines through learning by experience
methodology

DESIGN AND EVALUATION OF SELF-
EMULSIFYING DRUG DELIVERY SYSTEM
(SEDDS)

SISO # Yaoie ®f Mfefe Ud ATHIoTh f[ageiyor:
TENIGT SUE & Ry d=d #

g AP & Y07 BT Yo IeFTA" (STRIETS 17
B AT AvSd & a9y A H)

Metallo beta Lacatamases (MBL) Production in
Clinical Isolates of Escherichia coli

Thesis
Award
Date

27-Dec-23

28-Dec-23

29-Dec-23

2-Jan-24

12-Jan-24

28-Feb-2024

12-Mar-2024
20-Mar-2024

8-April-2024

Year of
Thesis
Awarded

2023

2023

2023

2024

2024

2024

2024
2024

2024



